
Seller GST No, 36AKGPR0150G1ZD State: Telangana State Code: 36. 

Address: 

S.No. 

VELDI KARUNAKAR REDDY 

Details of Receiver / Bilied to. ..s.ex.cakMillas.ktt. 

8-2-120/120/1/3IA, Road No.10., Baniara Hills, Hyderabad -500034. 

Buyer GST No.D.KES3288A 

Tcladding 

Rupees in words: 

eO24o |2Sor 
INWARÜ 

RegivBd By' 

Particulars 

TAXABLE INVOICE 

Flooring & Decorative Tiles 

Terms & Conditions: 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. 

toLsnl.sxhumdxcd.sag.n\9 
aka.ine. 

Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged 

HSN 
Code 

All the overdue bill charged @ 24% per annum 

Invoice No. 

Invoice Date 

State. 
Qty 

Ph:9440407992 

225 

Rate 

i9ololl2o24 

Grand Total 

Total Amount 

Add CGST @ se.eeeee 

Code........ 
Amount 

Rs. 

Add SGST @....%L46s 

Ps. 

e266 
For VELDI KARUNAKAR UNAKAR RPDDy 

Signature 

.% 



Compacy/ frn: 
Projeot: 
Sugpior: 

Dotais ofinstalstion: 
S. 
No. 

2. 

3. 

6. 

7. 

0. 

11. 

12, 

13. 

14. 

15, 

Approvod br 

to be grov 

INSTALLATKON REPORT 

Sov it 
katuna kOs sedy Material type: 

Date of Unt Mtociai dotails 

Roquisition noe.: 
PO no.: 

Latal 20IR ompekd. 

ARPROED BY i 

OTHAM 

Socuaisy 

2o2yolo 8002 
lo24otoo 

leal cladd:-corofoa 
Size 

Total: 

Qy 
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